19.04.2024 1 von 1
Magon-Tools
VHM-Schruppfräser, Z=4, ohne Freischliff, HR-Verzahnung
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) EF(mm) Beschichtung RG
SSR4/6-6-54Z4HR 4.0 6.0 54.0 6.0 0.4 X-CEED 2
SSR4/6-8-57Z4HR 4.0 6.0 57.0 8.0 0.4 X-CEED 2
SSR5/6-8-54Z4HR 5.0 6.0 54.0 8.0 0.4 X-CEED 2
SSR5/6-10-57Z4HR 5.0 6.0 57.0 10.0 0.4 X-CEED 2
SSR6/6-8-54Z4HR 6.0 6.0 54.0 8.0 0.5 X-CEED 2
SSR6/6-13-57Z4HR 6.0 6.0 57.0 13.0 0.5 X-CEED 2
SSR8/8-11-58Z4HR 8.0 8.0 58.0 11.0 0.5 X-CEED 2
SSR8/8-19-63Z4HR 8.0 8.0 63.0 19.0 0.5 X-CEED 2
SSR10/10-13-66Z4HR 10.0 10.0 66.0 13.0 0.5 X-CEED 2
SSR10/10-22-72Z4HR 10.0 10.0 72.0 22.0 0.5 X-CEED 2
SSR12/12-16-73Z4HR 12.0 12.0 73.0 16.0 0.6 X-CEED 2
SSR12/12-26-83Z4HR 12.0 12.0 83.0 26.0 0.6 X-CEED 2
SSR14/14-16-75Z4HR 14.0 14.0 75.0 16.0 0.6 X-CEED 2
SSR14/14-26-83Z4HR 14.0 14.0 83.0 26.0 0.6 X-CEED 2
SSR16/16-19-82Z4HR 16.0 16.0 82.0 19.0 0.6 X-CEED 2
SSR16/16-32-92Z4HR 16.0 16.0 92.0 32.0 0.6 X-CEED 2
SSR18/18-19-84Z4HR 18.0 18.0 84.0 19.0 0.6 X-CEED 2
SSR18/18-32-92Z4HR 18.0 18.0 92.0 32.0 0.6 X-CEED 2
SSR20/20-19-92Z4HR 20.0 20.0 92.0 19.0 0.6 X-CEED 2
SSR20/20-38-104Z4HR 20.0 20.0 104.0 38.0 0.6 X-CEED 2
SSR25/25-45-121Z4HR 25.0 25.0 121.0 45.0 0.6 X-CEED 2